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Women / 1 / Gr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shreeya Patel1002
Cats Wellington

8.900 9.000 9.1009.050 36.050
4T 1T 1 4T 1

1

Jiavanna Sarnicola1004
Miami Beach Gym

9.050 9.000 9.2008.700 35.950
2 1T 7 1 2

2

Abby Levine1006
Cats Wellington

8.950 8.900 9.1508.850 35.850
3 3 5 2T 3

3

Aalayah Volcy1007
Cats Wellington

9.400 8.450 8.5008.950 35.300
1 6 2 9 4

4

Gianna Cocerez1008
Cats Wellington

8.900 8.250 9.1508.900 35.200
4T 7 3T 2T 5

5

Adrianna Lewin1005
Rising Stars

8.650 8.700 9.1008.650 35.100
7 4 8 4T 6

6

Ariel Mcmahon1000
Cats Wellington

8.500 8.200 8.7008.750 34.150
9 8 6 7 7T

7T

Kloe Mack1003
Cats Wellington

8.600 8.500 8.6008.450 34.150
8 5 9 8 7T

7T

Camila Castillo1001
Cats Wellington

8.750 6.300 9.0008.900 32.950
6 9 3T 6 9

9
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